
Welsh Rarebit

Loaded Jacket Potato

Hot Honey Halloumi Focaccia

Cheese & Chutney SandwichBreakfast Sandwich

Avocado Toast

Shakshuka

Poached Eggs on Toast

Full English Breakfast 

Brie & Cranberry Toastie

Soup & Sandwich

Soup of the Day

@alderford_lake

Alderford Lake

Chunky Chips  3.50

Cheesy Chips  4.50

Halloumi  3.50

Victorian Coleslaw  3.00

Egg  1.50

Hash Browns  3.00

Sausage  2.50

Vegan Sausage  2.50
Smoked Bacon  2.50

Oatcakes

GFOGFO

GFOGFO

VeganVE

GFGF

VV

VV

VV VEVE GFOGFO

DFODFO

DFODFO

DFODFO

GFOGFO

GFOGFO

GFOGFO

DFODFOGFOGFO

GFOGFOVV

DFODFOGFOGFO

VV

GFGF

GFGF

GFGFVEVEVV

GFGF

DFDF

VEVE

GFGF

VV

VV

VV

GFOGFO

GFOGFO

GFOGFO

VEOVEO

VEOVEO

VEOVEO

GFGFVV

GFOGFO

GFOGFO

GFOGFO

GFOGFO

VEOVEO

VEOVEO

GFOGFOGFOGFO

GFOGFO

VEOVEOVV

VV

VV

GFOGFO

Veggie Full English Breakfast

Loaded Hash Browns

Melted Cheddar & Ham Toastie

Baked Beans  1.50

Cheddar cheese and wholegrain mustard on toasted
sourdough, with a dressed salad garnish & Victorian
Coleslaw.  + smoked bacon £2.50   + mushrooms £1.50
+ smoked bacon & mushrooms £3.50

Traditional filled oatcakes with melted cheddar cheese &
mushrooms. + smoked bacon £2.50

Seasonal Homemade Tart
A slice of tart served with a dressed salad garnish,
Victorian coleslaw & chunky chips. Please see our specials
board for today’s tart.

11.95

11.95

11.50

13.50

Melted cheddar cheese, crispy smoked bacon, baked
beans & a fried egg.

13.95
A fluffy oven-baked potato with a dressed salad garnish &
Victorian Coleslaw. Choose your filling:

13.50

11.50

MENU

Sausage, smoked bacon, fried eggs, baked beans,
mushrooms, grilled tomato & a slice of toast.

Vegetarian sausage, fried eggs, baked beans,
mushrooms, grilled tomato & a slice of toast.

Smashed avocado on toasted sourdough with mushrooms
& spinach topped with a pumpkin & sunflower seed mix.
+ egg £1.50  + hash browns £3.00

Poached eggs in a Mediterranean spiced tomato sauce,
with toasted sourdough.

Poached eggs on toasted sourdough, white or granary
bread. + hash browns £3.00

VE

15.50

13.95

11.50

8.95

11.50

10.50

13.95

Sandwiches & Toasties

14.50Chicken, Smoked Bacon
& Caesar Mayo Sandwich

Sides

13.50

Served with a dressed salad garnish, Victorian
Coleslaw & a handful of crisps.

White or granary bread.

White or granary bread.

Buttered sourdough.

12.50American Pancakes
Served with your choice of blueberry compote & whipped
cream, or smoked bacon & maple syrup.

Buttered sourdough.   + smoked bacon £2.50

Grilled halloumi, tomato, hot honey & rocket.

Smoked bacon or sausage with egg on your choice of
white or granary bread.   + smoked bacon £2.50
+ sausage £2.50  + hash browns £3.00

ALLERGEN INFO

Doggy Sausages   2.50 Doggy Ice Cream   2.95

Cheese & Baked Beans 11.95
Chicken, Smoked Bacon & Caesar Mayo  13.95

Welsh Rarebit & Mushroom  12.50

Served untill 11:30am

7.95

13.95
Soup of the day with a cheese & chutney sandwich.

With a crusty roll & butter. Please see our specials board
for today’s soup.

For Your Furry Friends

Please inform a member of staff of any dietary requirements or allergies
prior to ordering. All food is prepared in a kitchen that handles all allergens.

Sides are not offered for build-your-own meals.
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Soft Drinks

+ Caramel or Vanilla Syrup

Soya milk, oat milk & decaf options are available

Orange, blackcurrant or lime.

Still or Sparkling. (330ml)

Ginger Beer, English Elderflower. (275ml)

Strawberry, Chocolate, Vanilla or Caramel.
+ Marshmallows 50p   + Whipped Cream 50p

Orange or blackcurrant. (275ml) 

Orange or Cloudy Apple. (250ml)

Coffee & Specialty Drinks

Double Espresso 2.95

Cordial 1.75

2.00

2.95

3.25

3.95

1.95

3.95

Bottled Spring Water

Fentimans

Robinsons Fruit Shoot

Frobishers Pressed Juice

Glass of Milk

Milkshakes

Flat White 4.15

Speciality Tea 3.35

Iced Coffee 3.95

Matcha Latte 4.50

0.75

0.50

0.50

Americano    4.003.85
Latte 4.353.95
Cappuccino 3.95 4.35
Mocha 4.353.95

LargeRegular

Single Espresso 2.75

Coke Zero

Coca Cola

Schweppes Lemonade

Diet Coke
3.953.45

Large
(Pint)

Regular
 (16oz)

(Our chocolate powder contains milk)

Spring Green, Peppermint, Kiwi Berry,
Earl Grey or Lemon & Ginger.

Toasted Teacake

Homemade Fruit Scone

Lakeside Cakes & Tray Bakes

Fresh Pastries

With strawberry jam & butter.

With clotted cream, butter & strawberry jam.

from  3.95

from  3.95

3.45

 4.35

Snacks & Treats

+ Marshmallows or
whipped Cream

4.80Iced Matcha Latte

Kids Hot Chocolate 2.95

+ Marshmallows or
whipped Cream

Hot Chocolate 4.754.35

3.45Toast & Preserves
A choice of white, granary or sourdough toast with
butter & jam, or marmalade.

Pot of Yorkshire Tea 3.10

Soya milk, oat milk & decaf options available

Wine, Prosecco & Beer
Please ask for today’s selection.

Rosé

Prosecco 6.00
Mini Bottle

26.00
Bottle

Red Wine

4.95

7.50 22.005.50

7.50 22.005.50

7.50 22.005.50

250ml Bottle125ml

White Wine

Sparkling

Bottled Beer

Spirits available on request.

DRINKS

@alderford_lake

Alderford Lake

ALLERGEN INFO

Please inform a member of staff of any dietary requirements or allergies
prior to ordering. All food is prepared in a kitchen that handles all allergens.



Beans on Toast 

Loaded Half Jacket Potato

Cheese, Jam or Ham Sandwich

Pork Sausages

5" Cheese & tomato pizza 

KIDS MENU

Kids Breakfast
Sausage, fried egg, beans & toast.

All children’s meals include a choice of either apple or orange juice.

6.95

5.50

8.95

4.95

6.50

6.50

A fluffy oven-baked potato loaded with
cheese & beans served with cucumber &
carrot sticks. 

Kids American Pancakes 6.50
Served with your choice of blueberry
compote & whipped cream, or smoked
bacon & maple syrup.

A choice of white or granary bread. Served
with crisps, carrot & cucumber sticks.

Served with chunky chips & baked beans.

Served with chunky chips & baked beans.

Served untill 11:30am

Drinks

Orange, blackcurrant or lime.

Strawberry, Chocolate, Vanilla or
Caramel. Topped with whipped cream
& marshmallows.

Orange or blackcurrant. (275ml) 

Orange or Cloudy Apple. (250ml)

Cordial 1.75

2.00

3.25

3.00

1.95

1.50

Kids Milkshake

Robinsons Fruit Shoot

Frobishers Pressed Juice

Glass of Milk

Babyccino

Please inform a member of staff of any dietary
requirements or allergies prior to ordering. All food
is prepared in a kitchen that handles all allergens.
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A piece of white toast, topped with
baked beans.
+ cheese £1
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